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250m International Senior 40 Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

© 00 N O Ul A W N

T e T R R R R T
© 0 N O U WNKH O

0055
0083
0024
0074
0076
0075
0070
0069
0079
0057
0077
0081
0071
0082
0072
0080
0068
0063
0073

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
DBKL - ACCS

PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY

NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION

DRAGON VENTURE

PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM
PYROS DRAGONBOAT

RACE2SHARE

TYPHOON DBC UK

PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL
ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
ANAK MALAYSIA PENANG PADDLE CLU
KL BARBARIANS

BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA
PENANG PIRATES

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
KLM BLUE DRAGONS

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
DBKL

PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY

NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION

DRAGON VENTURE

PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM
PYROS DRAGONBOAT

RACE2SHARE

TYPHOON DBC UK

PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL
ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
ANAK MALAYSIA PENANG PADDLE CLU
KL BARBARIANS

BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA
PENANG PIRATES

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
KLM BLUE DRAGONS

1:04.722
1:05.710
1:06.222
1:08.484
1:09.314
1:09.782
1:12.731
1:12.831
1:14.050
1:15.052
1:16.584
1:16.886
1:16.973
1:17.392
1:17.989
1:18.490
1:19.333
1:20.854
1:21.922
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| 250m International Senior 40 Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4

1 0070  PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:12.731Q
2 0069  ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:12.831 g
3 0071  ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:16.973

4 0072 KL BARBARIANS KL BARBARIANS 1:17.989

5 0068  PENANG PIRATES PENANG PIRATES 1:19.333
Heat 2 of 4

1 0024  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:06.222 Q
2 0074  CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY 1:08.484 q
3 0057 RACE2SHARE RACE2SHARE 1:15.052 q
4 0063  AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 1:20.854

5 0073  KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 1:21.922
Heat 3 of 4

1 0055  PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:04.722 Q
2 0076 NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION 1:09.314 q
3 0075 DRAGON VENTURE DRAGON VENTURE 1:09.782 q
4 0077 TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 1:16.584
Heat 4 of 4

1 0083  DBKL - ACCS DBKL 1:05.710 Q
2 0079  PYROS DRAGONBOAT PYROS DRAGONBOAT 1:14.050 g
3 0081  PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL 1:16.886

4 0082  ANAK MALAYSIA PENANG PADDLE CLU ANAK MALAYSIA PENANG PADDLE CLU 1:17.392

5 0080  BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA 1:18.490




